
IBI Group 1/6/2011

27133 Apparent Bids

Project Name: Dania Beach US-1 (SR-5/A1A) Right-of-Way Improvements Bid Opening:  Monday December 20, 2010 @ 10:00 AM

City Bid No.: 10-016 Bid Opening Location: Dania Beach City Hall

Item 
No. Bidder Name

Acknow. 
Addenda 
No. 1-3

Acknow. 
Clarification 

No. 1
Bid Security Phase 1 Base Bid Phase 1 Add-Alternate No. 1 Phase 1 Add-Alternate No. 2

1
Enco, LLC x x x 379,521.39$                                     34,560.00$                           17,550.00$                           

2 Green Construction 
Technologies x x 465,920.33$                                     27,648.00$                           37,440.00$                           

3
Miguel Lopez Jr, Inc. x x x 431,469.10$                                     25,920.00$                           23,400.00$                           

4
Team Contracting x

Via email 
prior to bid 

opening x 601,238.39$                                     28,800.00$                           46,215.00$                           

5
Weekley Asphalt Paving x x x 520,513.21$                                     22,176.00$                           35,100.00$                           

Appartent Bids

*Offers from the bidders listed herein are the only offers received timely as of the above receiving date and time.  All other offers submitted in response to this solicitation, if any, are hereby rejected as late.



IBI Group 1/6/2011

27133 Apparent Bids

Project Name: Dania Beach US-1 (SR-5/A1A) Right-of-Way Improvements Bid Opening:  Monday December 20, 2010 @ 10:00 AM

City Bid No.: 10-016 Bid Opening Location: Dania Beach City Hall

Item 
No. Bidder Name

Acknow. 
Addenda 
No. 1-3

Acknow. 
Clarification 

No. 1
Bid Security Phase 2 Base Bid Phase 2 Add-Alternate No. 1 Phase 2 Add-Alternate No. 2

1
Enco, LLC x x x 502,041.03$                                     38,340.00$                           2,400.00$                             

2 Green Construction 
Technologies x x 30,672.00$                           5,120.00$                             

3
Miguel Lopez Jr, Inc. x x x 316,092.68$                                     25,920.00$                           23,400.00$                           

4
Team Contracting x

Via email 
prior to bid 

opening x 456,044.43$                                     31,950.00$                           6,320.00$                             

5
Weekley Asphalt Paving x x x 393,500.98$                                     24,601.50$                           4,800.00$                             

Appartent Bids

*Offers from the bidders listed herein are the only offers received timely as of the above receiving date and time.  All other offers submitted in response to this solicitation, if any, are hereby rejected as late.



IBI Group 1/6/2011

27133 Apparent Bids

Project Name: Dania Beach US-1 (SR-5/A1A) Right-of-Way Improvements Bid Opening:  Monday December 20, 2010 @ 10:00 AM

City Bid No.: 10-016 Bid Opening Location: Dania Beach City Hall

Item 
No. Bidder Name

Acknow. 
Addenda 
No. 1-3

Acknow. 
Clarification 

No. 1
Bid Security Total Base Bid (Phase 1 & 2) Add-Alternate No. 1 (Phase 1 & 2) Add-Alternate No. 2 (Phase 1 & 2)

1
Enco, LLC x x x

2 Green Construction 
Technologies x x

3
Miguel Lopez Jr, Inc. x x x 747,561.78$                                     51,840.00$                           46,800.00$                           

4
Team Contracting x

Via email 
prior to bid 

opening x
5

Weekley Asphalt Paving x x x 914,014.19$                                     46,777.50$                           39,900.00$                           

Appartent Bids

*Offers from the bidders listed herein are the only offers received timely as of the above receiving date and time.  All other offers submitted in response to this solicitation, if any, are hereby rejected as late.


	Phase 1
	Phase 2
	Total

